Post-graduate Fellowships (late updates 7/16/17)

Tips and Tricks: https://www.psjd.org/Postgraduate_Fellowships 

MFY Legal Services, Inc., Post-Graduate Fellowship, http://www.mfy.org/get-involved/post-graduate-fellowships/

Equal Justice Works Post-Grad Fellowships (including AmeriCorps and VISTA),  http://www.equaljusticeworks.org/post-grad

Berkman Klein Center For Internet & Society, legal teaching fellowship, https://cyber.harvard.edu/getinvolved/fellowships# 

Harvard Law School Climenko Fellowship, legal teaching fellowship, http://hls.harvard.edu/dept/climenko-fellowship/

Harvard Law School, Raoul Berger-Mark De Wolfe Howe Legal History Fellowship, legal teaching fellowship, http://hls.harvard.edu/dept/academics/fellowships/raoul-berger-mark-dewolfe-howe-legal-history-fellowship/

Harvard Law School, The Reginald F. Lewis Fellowship for Law Teaching, legal teaching, http://hls.harvard.edu/dept/academics/fellowships/the-reginald-f-lewis-fellowships-for-law-teaching/

Harvard Law School Program on Negotiation, Graduate Research Fellowship; https://www.pon.harvard.edu/category/research_projects/graduate-research-fellowships/

ABA: Law Scholl Fellowships for Graduates: https://www.americanbar.org/groups/delivery_legal_services/legal_access_jobs_corps/lajc_resource_center/graduate_fellowships_content.html

APA Congressional Fellowship Program, http://www.apa.org/about/awards/congress-fellow.aspx

APA Jacquelin Goldman Congressional Fellowship, http://www.apa.org/about/awards/goldman-fellow.aspx

APA Executive Branch Science Fellowship Program, http://www.apa.org/about/awards/science-fellowship.aspx

APA Policy and Advocacy Fellowship to Increase Psychology Doctoral Internship Financial Sustainability Through Medicaid Reimbursement, http://www.apa.org/about/awards/policy-advocacy.aspx

Skadden Fellowship Foundation, http://law.wisc.edu/career/publicinterest/skaddenfellowship.html

Open Society Foundations: Grants, Scholarships, and Fellowships; https://www.opensocietyfoundations.org/grants

Echoing Green Social Entrepreneurship Fellowship and Leadership Development Programs; in various areas from environmental, education, justice and civil rights, and racial and gender equality; http://www.echoinggreen.org/fellowship

The Greenlining Institute, Fellowships Programs; http://greenlining.org/leadership-academy/programs/fellowship-program/

ACLU; https://www.aclu.org/careers?office=416
	Project Based Legal Fellowship – ACLU of Alaska; https://www.aclu.org/careers/project-based-legal-fellow-aclu-alaska 
William J. Brennan First Amendment Fellowship, ACLUF, Speech, Privacy, and Technology Project, NY; https://www.aclu.org/careers/william-j-brennan-first-amendment-fellowship-bfrw-01-acluf-speech-privacy-and-technology-0 
	Marvin M. Karpatkin Fellowship, Racial Justice Program, NY; https://www.aclu.org/careers/marvin-m-karpatkin-fellowship-rjp-08-acluf-racial-justice-program-ny 
	Nadine Strossen Fellowship, National Security Project, NY; https://www.aclu.org/careers/nadine-strossen-fellowship-nsp-07-acluf-national-security-project-ny 
	2018 Legal Fellowship Sponsorship, NYCLU; https://www.aclu.org/careers/2018-legal-fellowship-sponsorship-nyclu 
	Legal Fellowship Sponsorship, ACLUS of NY; https://www.aclu.org/careers/legal-fellowship-sponsorship-aclu-new-york 
	Fall 2018 Public Interest Fellowship, Immigrants’ Rights Project, NY or San Francisco; https://www.aclu.org/careers/fall-2018-public-interest-fellowships-irp-41-acluf-immigrants-rights-project-new-york-or-san 
	Fall 2018 Fellowship Opportunity, Women’s Rights Project, NY; https://www.aclu.org/careers/fall-2018-fellowship-opportunity-wrp-16-acluf-womens-rights-project-new-york-ny 
	Fall 2017 National Security Fellowship; https://www.aclu.org/careers/fall-2017-national-security-fellowship-nsp-06

Women’s Law and Public Policy Fellowship Program; http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/centers-institutes/wlppfp/index.cfm
	US Options: http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/centers-institutes/wlppfp/us/USapplication.cfm
	Africa Options: http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/centers-institutes/wlppfp/lawa/index.cfm 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Juvenile Law Center; The Sol and Helen Zubrow Fellowship in Children’s Law; http://jlc.org/about-us/who-we-are/working-at-jlc/zubrow-fellowship-childrens-law

Georgetown Clinical Graduate Teaching Fellowships; 
	Appellate Litigation; https://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/appellate-litigation/graduate-teaching-fellowship.cfm
	Center for Applied Legal Studies; https://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/CALS/cals-graduate-teaching-fellowship.cfm
	Domestic Violence Clinic; https://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/domestic-violence-clinic/dc-clinic-fellowships.cfm
	Federal Legislation Clinic; http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/FLAC/flac-fellowships.cfm
	Harrison Institute for Housing Graduate Teaching Fellowship; http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/HIHC/HIHC-fellowships.cfm
	Institute for Public Representation Graduate Teaching Fellowships; http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/IPR/ipr-fellowships.cfm
	IWHR Graduate Teaching Fellowships; http://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/IWHR/iwhr-fellowships.cfm
	Street Law Graduate Teaching Fellowships; https://www.law.georgetown.edu/academics/academic-programs/clinical-programs/our-clinics/DC-Street-Law-Program/Street-Law-Fellowships.cfm

Government Fellowships:

The U.S. Attorney General’s Honors Program; https://www.justice.gov/legal-careers/entry-level-attorneys

Presidential Management Fellows Program; https://www.pmf.gov/

Firm Sponsored Fellowships

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver, & Jacobson Fellowship, Mexican-American Legal Defense & Education Fund; http://www.friedfrank.com/index.cfm?pageID=49

Additional Options:

Judicial Clerkships – connect with your law schools’ career services one-two years before you are ready to begin your clerkship to learn about your options. 
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